Guided tour

Theme tour

Surcharge english guide
Other languages

Shuttle service

Promotion and advertising

Champagne tours

Picnic tours

Winter tours

Wedding tours

Night tours

Rickshaw hire
(without tour guide/chauffeur)

Tour times: daily from 10 am to 8 pm.

Rickshaw

1 hour
1 hour
per hour
per hour

% hour (Mon.- Fri. only)

1 hour

Y% day (4 hours)

1 day (8 hours)

Prices available on request
per hour excluding drinks
Prosecco 0.75 I*
Champagne 0.75 I*

2 hours including picnic basket

1 hour including mulled wine/tea
and cake/biscuits

2 hours

See separate brochure

Available on request

1 day 10 am - 6 pm

A surcharge applies outside these hours. Each rickshaw can seat two guests.
A charge may apply, depending on the distance to the desired starting point.
All prices are subject to 19% VAT. (*Drinks prices are gross prices)

This price list is valid for peak-season from april 1st until october 31st.

During off-season a surcharge may apply.

Berlin Rikscha Tours

fon 0163-30 77 297 ~

info@berlin-rikscha-tours.de

Ust-IdNr. DE279086952

Commerzbank AG

IBAN DE98 1004 0000 0212 2422 00

BIC COBADEFFXXX

€44.00
€ 48,00
€ 10,00
€ 25,00

€ 35,00
€ 44,00

€ 165,00
€ 265,00

€48.00
€15.00
€40.00
€ 135.00

€63.00

€ 110.00

€ 80.00



