Rickshaw

Guided tour	1 hour	€ 44.00
Theme tour	1 hour	€ 48,00
Surcharge english guide	per hour	€ 10,00
Other languages	per hour	€ 25,00
Shuttle service	½ hour (Mon Fri. only)	€ 35,00
	1 hour	€ 44,00
	½ day (4 hours)	€ 165,00
	1 day (8 hours)	€ 265,00
Promotion and advertising	Prices available on request	
Champagne tours	per hour excluding drinks	€ 48.00
	Prosecco 0.75 I*	€ 15.00
	Champagne 0.75 I*	€ 40.00
Picnic tours	2 hours including picnic basket	€ 135.00
Winter tours	1 hour including mulled wine/tea	€ 63.00
	and cake/biscuits	
	2 hours "	€ 110.00
Wedding tours	See separate brochure	
Night tours	Available on request	
Rickshaw hire	1 day 10 am - 6 pm	€ 80.00
(without tour guide/chauffeur)		

Tour times: daily from 10 am to 8 pm.

A surcharge applies outside these hours. Each rickshaw can seat two guests. A charge may apply, depending on the distance to the desired starting point. All prices are subject to 19% VAT. (*Drinks prices are gross prices)

Ust-IdNr. DE279086952

This price list is valid for peak-season from april 1st until october 31st. During off-season a surcharge may apply.